Age Over
Group All
Female
1 5
2 19
3 20
4 21
5 29
6 30
7 39
8 41
Female
1
2
3 16
4 17
5 24
6 27
7 31
8 32
9 33
10 34
11 35
12 37
13 44
14 45
Female
1 9
2 10
3 12
4 13
5 14
6 15
7 23
8 25
9 26
10 28
11 36

Mas Time
ter
12 & under
27:45
39:25
39:26
40:27
53:09
55:27
1:02:42
1:04:51

13-19
28:00
29:04
32:25
32:27
52:46
52:49
56:46
56:46
56:47
56:48
1:00:03
1:00:18

20-29
29:27
29:58
30:16
30:29
31:01
32:15
52:45
52:47
52:48
52:50
1:00:06

College's Against Cancer

A Walk to Remember

November 21, 2009
Age Group Finish

Name

Emily Lawrence
Iris Kennedy
Emily Kennedy
Taylor Divers
Sidney Divers
Payton Divers
Hannah Stahlman
Laura Stahlman

Brandie Porter
Taylar Thompson
Mindy Stenger
Erin Elizabeth O'brien
Addy Virtus
Alyssa Johnson
Nikki Barker
Janelle Ross
Jennifer Best
Nicole Marchio
Laura Eldreth
Jessica Garzia
Justine Machamer
Kelly Templin

Caitlin Cressler
Steph Savarese
Lauren Williams
Brittany Smith
Brandy Lynn Hutchison
Elizabeth Thomas
Angela Darosh
Dana Popp
Colleen Mee

Kate Scurfield
Nikki Garzia

Race Age On
Number Race Day

193 12
241 9
240 11
190

191

218

172 11
176 8
239 17
255 18
256 18
184 18
260 19
185 19
177 18
235 19
229 18
228 18
181 16
182 17
173 18
222 18
257 23
231 20
230 20
243 23
236 25
224 23
261 21
232 20
199 20
233 20
183 20

Age
Group

12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under

13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

City

Hanover
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Fogelsville
Fogelsville
Fogelsville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Greencastle
Greencastle
New Oxford
Shippensburg
Downingtown
Newtown
Sunbury
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Chamerbersburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg

Quarryville

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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Pace /
Mile

8:56
12:41
12:42
13:01
17:06
17:51
20:11
20:52

9:01

9:21
10:26
10:27
16:59
17:00
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:17
19:20
19:25

9:29
9:39
9:45
9:49
9:59
10:23
16:59
16:59
16:60
17:00
19:21



Age Over
Group All

Female

12 46
Female

1 4

2 18
Female

1 38

2 40

3 42
Female

1 43
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 15

2 16

3 19
Male

1 4

2 7

3 24
Male

1

2

3 13

4 14

5 23
Male

1 5

Mas Time

ter

20 - 29

30-39
26:19
36:25

40 - 49

4 1:02:32
5 1:02:44
6 1:04:52

70 & over

7 1:05:29

Mas Time

ter

12 & under
29:48
30:36
47:01

13-19
24:44
26:33

20-29
25:24
26:59
28:21
28:58

30-39
24:50

College's Against Cancer

A Walk to Remember

November 21, 2009
Age Group Finish

Name

Lauren Hawkins

Kimberly J Presser
Bonnie Saboe

Nancy Garzia
Pat Snyder
Terri Divers

Phyllis Varec

Name

Cameron Salonen
Brady Steinour
Austin Steinour

Seth Wiles
Justin Salonen
Nelson Capote

Jared Cahan
Andrew Lentz
Christian Barber
Steve Klidonas
Warren Henry

Peter Riggio

Race

Number Race Day

226

219
247

180
174
197

189

Race

Number Race Day

195
252
253

223
198
225

178
248
244
249
220

196

Age On

20

36
34

41
49
46

73

Age On

11
11

19
15
18

20
21
23
22
20

38

Age
Group

20-29

30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

70 & over

Age
Group

12 & under
12 & under
12 & under

13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39

City

Shippensburg

Biglerville
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Fogelsville

Lady Lake

City

Newville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Newville
Shippensburg

Shippensburg

Newville

State

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

FL

State

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
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Pace /
Mile

8:28
11:43

20:08
20:12
20:53

21:05

Pace /
Mile

9:36
9:51
15:08

7:58
8:33

8:11
8:41
9:07
9:19

7:60
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A Walk to Remember
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race AgeOn Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30 -39
2 8 26:55 Chris Saboe 246 33 30-39 Shippensburg PA 8:40
3 10 27:43 Christopher Yonish 192 38 30-39 Shippenburg PA 8:55
4 12 28:20 Travis Small 186 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:07
5 17 31:57 Kevin Mowers 221 30 30-39 Shippensburg PA 10:17
Male 50 - 59
1 21 4 51:17 David Goodwreds 259 55 50 - 59 Howell NJ 16:30
Male 60 - 69

1 22 5 52:53 Steven Philbert 179 65 60 - 69 Shippensburg PA 17:01



